FLOWMETERS
Quality
Our flowmeters are designed and manufactured by us in the United Kingdom and we
work in close collaboration with our customers to constantly improve the   quality of our
products and our service.  Being a manufacturer we can offer after sales service of the
highest standard.  The materials used in the construction of our standard meters are al-
ways of the highest standard and include AISI316 stainless steel, PVDF, PEEK and Sap-
phire.  These materials are chosen for both their engineering properties as well as their

♦ 0.1% Repeatability
♦ Choice of materials
♦ Hazardous area versins
♦ Inherently linear
♦ 0.25, 0.5 and 1% accuracies
♦ Flows from 1mL/Min (150cP)
♦ Compact design
♦ Bi-directional
♦ Temp to 200°C (70°C std.)
♦ Reed switch or Hall effect
♦ Wide rangability
♦ Excellent chemical resistance
♦ In house designed & manufactured
♦ Up to 500 L/Min
Model L/Min max Std. Fitting Pulses/L Accuracy Std. Dimensions
PD1050 1 ¼” BSPF 2000 1% 40Lx40Wx40H
PD1100 4 ¼” BSPF 1000 1% 40Lx40Wx40H
PD1200 10 ½” BSPF 400 0-50% 70Lx50WX60H
PD1350 50 ¾” BSPF 100 0-50% 5Lx75Wx75H
PD1500 100 1” BSPF 72 0-50% 95 Dia x86 H

Fax +61 (0)294 751 278
USA / Canada Office
Tel +1-866-849-3441
Fax +1-866-628-8055
Higher viscosities may be accommodated but the flow range must be reduced e.g. for a viscosity of 2000 cP the maximum
Oval gear meters order codes and example, 126-S-2HM-V-50
Meter Range Body Mate-
rial
Temp Pressure Detector  Connector  Seal Process
Connections
10=PD1050 0=Special S=70°C 2=20 Bar H=Hall M=MIL V=Viton 25=¼”BSPF
11=PD1100 6=316 St/St T=100°C 5=50 Bar R=Reed P=4Pin M12 N=Nitrile  50=½”BSP
12=PD1200 7=Aluminium U=150°C 1=100Bar O=Special B=IP65 box E=EPDM  75=¼”BSP
13=PD1350 8=Brass V=200°C 4=400Bar  C=Contrec K=Kalrez 10=1”BSPF
15=PD1500 9=PEEK  7=670Bar  Adaptor O=Special 12=1¼”BSPF
16=PD1600 PEEK gears    O=Special  15=1½”BSPF
17=PD1700 as standard      20=2”BSPF
      F=Flange
       Please specify
The above order code breakdown emphasizes the flexibility of our products.  The previous chart shows our standard fittings
for the various size meters but any meter can have any size or type of process connection.  For example a PD1050 running at